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Burlington (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Daryl Drive
(CONDO)

Auction Opens. Wed, Nov 22 5:00pm ET

Lot

0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0271
0272
0273
0274
0275
0276
0277
0278
0279
0280
0281
0282
0283
0284
0285
0286
0287
0288
0289
0290
0291
0292
0293
0294
0295
0296
0297

Title

Mirror and Barometer - A
Bench- A

Small Collectibles- A

Display Table- B

Wall Mirror - A

Two Art Prints- A

Two End Tables- B

Sofa With Throw Pillows - B
Art Print - A

Glass Coffee Table- B

Artificial Flowers- A

Christmas Decorations - A
Knick Knacks- A

Shopping Cart and Shredder - A
Polished Ware and Knick Knacks - A
Silverplated Serving ltems- A
Vases Trays Placemats - A
Paragon Chinaand More - A
Dining Room Table- B

China Cabinet - B

Silverplate Flatware - A
Waterford Crystal Clock and Dish - A
Kitchen Utensils- A

Cleaners and Kitchen Supplies - A
Mugs, Glasses, Butter Dishes- A
Glassware- A

Kitchenware - A

Glassware - A

Plastic Storage Cabinets - A

Oil Painting - A

Glasstop Table With Chairs- B
Microwave - A

12

Auction Closes. Wed, Nov 29 8:00pm ET

Lot

0298
0299
0300
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0307
0308
0309
0310
0311
0312
0313
0314
0315
0316
0317
0318
0319
0320
0321
0322

0323
0324
0325
0326
0327

Title

Kitchen Appliance - A
Kitchenware - A

Chandelier - A

Tools And Hardware - A

Set Of Six Dining Chairs- B
Floral Art Print - A

Signed & Numbered Art Print - A
Vacuum And Cleaning Supplies- A
Linen- A

Chair And Foot Rest - B

Glen Loates Art Print - A

Pair Of Bedroom End Tables - B
Double Bed - B

Luggage Stand - B

Dresser Table And Chair - B
Window Shades - B

TV And Stand - B

Pair Of Lamps- A

Candle Holders - A

Pair Of Glass Shade Lamps - A
Bedroom Dresser And Mirror - B
Art Prints And Frames - A
Headboard - B

Mirror And Glassware - A

Coasters, Placemats And Other Odds & Ends -
A

Artificial Flowers And Decor - A

Wall Decor And Clocks - A

Wallets, Purses And Belts - A

Stepper, Folding Chair, Radio And More - A

Patio Furniture
-B
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Lot Title

0328 Outdoor Plant Stand Urns - B

0329 Bookshelf Cabinet - B

0330 ThreeLamps- A

0331 Bedroom Dresser And Mirror - B
0332 TeaCaddy - B

0333 BooksAndLPs-A

0334 ArtPrint- A

0335 Door Shades- B

0336 Suit Bag, Suitcase And Hangers- A

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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